B SR R A TR A E]
& & H @ R

REIIR2F1IHIHEIH28H

FIEWA
kAR
ERINSRE e

MR NF G
FEE U
FEmtaaii N EETE 2 SREE KA EN R
EBHME SR A EEM R 2 SREE D B
AR
HERIERR
HAIER E R
MELSNF WG &S

U
HIATET
BEREM
BRI
At e
AH B

heREr (Fik)
HtgrG 8 @Rk

AESFHERRZIHH:
BB EMGE G IR A N E AR T HEFEER

REATREE T ERm ZIHE:
BB EM R GRS E E M E 2 T HEHEER
BB EM G GRS E E M & 2 (8 T RBIRIRR R
ISR SRR BEER)

it ¢ R AN SRR o REGEH TR E X

BBy - P& TS
WoTsh > R B TIT

746,742
(672,731

74,011

243,336

174,578
23,304
33,818
(5,645)

(13,893)

455,498

529,509

36,495
(172,963)

393,041

(15,977

317,064

0.59

58,560

7,987

44,982

5,591

375,624



